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                 COMM. BLOCK A
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130.25

SYD

392

126.75

SYD

393

130.24

SYD

434

126.74

SYD

435

130.25

SYD

478

126.75

SYD

479

130.24

SYD

522

126.71

SYD

523

130.24

SYD

566

126.71

SYD

567

130.25

SYD

610

126.75

SYD

611

130.25

SYD

654

126.75

SYD

655

130.25

SYD

698

126.75

SYD

699

130.27

SYD

742

126.77

SYD

743

130.25

SYD

786

126.75

SYD

787

138.29

SYD

830

188.54

SYD

1

170.27

SYD

413

128.54

SYD

371

135.64

SYD

370

128.54

SYD

30

185.16

SYD

31

213.51

SYD

60

213.51

SYD

63

206.6

SYD

94

223.41

SYD

123

145.26

SYD

154

145.26

SYD

414

135.64

SYD

456

128.51

SYD

457

135.61

SYD

500

128.53

SYD

501

135.62

SYD

544

128.53

SYD

545

135.63

SYD

588

128.54

SYD

589

135.64

SYD

632

128.54

SYD

633

135.64

SYD

676

128.54

SYD

677

135.64

SYD

720

128.54

SYD

721

135.64

SYD

764

128.54

SYD

765

135.64

SYD

808

128.54

SYD

809

135.64

SYD

15

127.12

SYD

16

145.16

SYD

45

128.54

SYD

46

135.64

SYD

77

128.54

SYD

78

135.64

SYD

108

128.54

SYD

109

135.64

SYD

138

128.54

SYD

139

135.64

SYD

11

193.98

SYD

12

206.59

SYD

31

227.61

SYD

32

240.22

SYD

51

261.24

SYD

52

273.85

SYD

73

294.87

SYD

74

307.48

SYD

227

390.05

SYD

228

295.06

SYD

264

442.58

SYD

24

1090.02

SYD

44

796.06

SYD

13

1408.58

SYD

34

525.43

SYD

35

553.8

SYD

19

1056.94

SYD

24

861.28

SYD

18

810.83

SYD

162

260.81

SYD

161

270.33

SYD

160

306.23

SYD

163

261.95 SYD

164

232.17

SYD

12

953.21

SYD

13

659.25

SYD

6

1408.58

SYD

12

1056.94

SYD

7

1063.36

SYD

1

1117.38

SYD

23

515.19

SYD

1

545.57

SYD

184

260.08

SYD

137

273.58

SYD

136

309.9

SYD

85

323.4

SYD

279

200

SYD

280

200

SYD

297

200

SYD

298

200

SYD

315

200

SYD

324

200

SYD

169 (241.15 SYD)

194

219.13

SYD

155

196.10

SYD

156 177.99 SYD

157

151.15

SYD

168

195.21

SYD

195

211.4

SYD

222

207.31

SYD

223

200.49

SYD

242

196.4

SYD

243

189.58

SYD

270

185.49

SYD

1

301.43

SYD

40

286.71

SYD

41

273.58

SYD

80

260.08

SYD

45

545.57

SYD

59

515.19

SYD

18

1030.17

SYD

1

1084.18

SYD

1

770.22

SYD

2

360

SYD

25

342.82

SYD

13

240.26

SYD

14

322.08

SYD

1

1082.53

SYD

11

1051.25

SYD

28

1460.09

SYD

27

1409.64

SYD

104

545.12

SYD

88

520.61

SYD

26

454.94

SYD

27

318.84

SYD

28

334.10

SYD

29

334.43

SYD

30

318.84

SYD

31

454.94

SYD

18

438.21

SYD

43

371.48

SYD
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Type S.# Description

Area in

SYD

Area in

Acres

Area in

%age

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Park 1 4210.98

3658.15

654.95

640.7

923.72

909.76

679.09

712.53

698.23

731.33

717.38

0.87

0.75

0.135

0.132

0.19

0.187

0.14

0.147

0.144

0.151

0.148

7.14 %

PARKINGS & OPEN SPACES

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Park 2

Park 3

Park 4

Park 5

Park 6

Park 7

Park 8

Park 9

Park 10

Park 11

Park 12

Park 13

Park 14

Park 15

Park 16

Park 17

Park 18

Park 19

Park 20

Park 21

Park 22

Park 23

Park 24

Park 25

Park 26

Park 27

Park 28

Park 29

Park 30

Open Space  1

Open Space  2

Open Space  3

Open Space  4

Open Space  5

Open Space  6

Open Space  7

Open Space  8

Open Space  9

Open Space  10
41

Open Space  11
42

Open Space  12
43

Open Space  13
44

Open Space  14
45

Open Space  15
46

Open Space  16

750.92 0.155

736.52 0.152

769.72 0.159

789.25 0.163

774.85 0.16

793.96 0.164

813.18 0.168

856.02 0.176

427.6 0.08

1712.3 0.353

2716.53 0.561

2635.33 0.544

2716.53 0.561

2635.33 0.544

5126.26 1.05

3252.64 0.672

2422.95 0.50

2317.03 0.478

3859.35 0.797

1067.39 0.22

2410.06 0.497

1390.52 0.287

1390.49 0.287

2570.37 0.531

2536.85 0.524

1624.17 0.335

1588.23 0.328

1355.27 0.28

1322.23 0.273

889.94 0.183

889.61 0.183

1000.53 0.206

1426.86 0.294

1377.86 0.284

745.95 0.154

PARK 31

2174.68

SYD

Park 31 2174.68 0.449

47

Total 76404.1 15.78 7.142 %

S.No. Description Area (SYD)

1

2

3

Mosque 1

Mosque 2

943.34

755.69

1000

21582
Total

4.459

PUBLIC BUILDING

4 1013.33

5 4853.73

6 Public Building 1 8723.48

7
Public Building 2 4292.42

Mosque 3

Mosque 4

Mosque 5

Area (Acres)

0.194

0.156

0.206

0.209

1.00

1.8

0.886

2.01 %

1

1380.46

SYD

2

1016.83

SYD

3

1079.26

SYD

4

1141.7

SYD

5

1204.12

SYD

6

1266.57

SYD

7

1329.00

SYD

8

1391.44

SYD

9

1453.87

SYD

10

1516.30

SYD

11

1578.74

SYD

12

1641.17

SYD

13

1703.61

SYD

14

1766.04

SYD

15

1828.48

SYD

16

1890.91

SYD

17

1953.35

SYD

18

2015.78

SYD

19

2217.5

SYD

1 1 279.95

S.# Plot # Area (SYD)

Odd Plot Area

Commercial

Block A

36'x60' (240 SYD)

2 8 215.08

3 9 321.68

4 13 283.74

5 14 237.5

6 18 197.15

Total 1535.1

1 22 126.75

S.# Plot # Area (SYD)

Odd Plot Area

Residential

Block A

25'x45' (125 SYD)

2 23 130.23

3 65 126.71

4 66 130.21

5 107 126.73

6 108 130.25

7 150 126.75

8 151 130.21

9 194 126.75

10 195 130.25

11 238 126.75

12 239 130.25

13 282 126.75

14 283 130.25

15 326 126.77

16 327 130.27

17 349 130.25

18 370 128.54

19 371 135.64

20 392 126.75

21 393 130.24

22 413 128.54

23 414 135.64

24 434 126.74

25 435 130.25

26 456 128.51

27 457 135.61

28 478 126.75

29 479 130.24

30 500 128.53

31 501 135.62

32 522 126.71

33 523 130.24

34 544 128.53

35 545 135.63

36 566 126.71

37 567 130.25

38 588 128.54

39 589 135.64

40 610 126.75

41 611 130.25

42 632 128.54

43 633 135.64

44 654 126.75

45 655 130.25

46 676 128.54

47 677 135.64

48 698 126.75

49 699 130.27

50 720 128.54

51 721 135.64

52 742 126.77

53 743 130.25

54 764 128.54

55 765 135.64

56 786 126.75

57 787 138.29

58 808 128.54

59 809 135.64

60 830 188.54

Total 7858.5

1 1 170.27

S.# Plot # Area (SYD)

Odd Plot Area

Residential

Block B

25'x45' (125 SYD)

2 15 127.12

3 16 145.16

4 30 185.16

5 31 213.51

6 45 128.54

7 46 135.64

8 60 213.51

9 63 206.6

10 77 128.54

11 78 135.64

12 94 223.41

13 108 128.54

14 109 135.64

15 123 145.26

16 138 128.54

17 139 135.64

18 154 145.26

19 155 196.1

20 156 177.99

21 157 151.15

22 168 195.21

23 169 241.15

24 194 219.13

25 195 211.4

26 222 207.31

27 223 200.49

28 242 196.4

29 243 189.58

30 270 185.49

31 279 200

32 280 200

33 297 200

34 298 200

35 315 200

36 324 200

Total 6403.38

1 11 193.98

S.# Plot # Area (SYD)

Odd Plot Area

Residential

Block B

38'x60' (253.33 SYD)

2 12 206.59

3 31 227.61

4 32 240.22

5 51 261.24

6 52 273.85

7 73 294.87

8 74 307.48

9 85 323.4

10 136 309.9

11 137 273.58

12 160 306.23

13 161 270.33

14 162 260.81

15 163 261.95

16 164 232.17

17 184 260.08

18 227 390.05

19 228 295.06

20 264 442.58

Total 5631.98

1 1 879.04

S.# Plot # Area (SYD)

Odd Plot Area

Residential

Block B

50'x90' (500 SYD)

2 10 692.46

Total 2899.22

1 1 1056.92

S.# Plot # Area (SYD)

Odd Plot Area

Residential

Block B

75'x120' (1000 SYD)

2 8 1602.76

3 30 863.78

4 36 994.17

Total
4517.63

1 412.6

S.# Plot # Area (SYD)

Odd Plot Area

Commercial

Block C

36'x60' (240 SYD)

2 255.17

3 255.23

4 265.07

5 255.3

6 254.69

7 248.92

8 265.07

9 246.87

10 255.97

11 256.03

12 255.29

13 254.14

14 256

15 255.04

16 257.05

17 282.87

18 438.21

19 26 280.74

20 27 255.62

21 28 253.4

22 29 253.86

23 30 253.37

24 31 253.15

25 32 252.8

26 33 252.41

27 34 245.3

28 35 258.57

29 36 244.45

30 37 250.43

31 38 250.79

32 39 257.32

33 40 250.12

34 41 249.97

35 42 401.98

36 43 371.48

Total 9805.28

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

1 1 301.43

S.# Plot # Area (SYD)

Odd Plot Area

Residential

Block C

38'x60' (253.33 SYD)

2 40 286.71

3 41 273.58

4 80 260.08

Total
1121.8

1 1 545.57

S.# Plot # Area (SYD)

Odd Plot Area

Residential

Block C

50'x90' (500 SYD)

2 12 953.21

3 13 659.25

4 23 515

5 24 1090.02

6 34 525.43

7 35 553.8

8 44 796.06

9 45 545.57

10 59 515.19

11 88 520.61

12 104 545.12

Total 7765.02

1 1 1117.38

S.# Plot # Area (SYD)

Odd Plot Area

Residential

Block C

75'x120' (1000 SYD)

2 6 1408.58

3 7 1063.36

4 12 1056.94

5 13 1408.58

6 18 810.83

7 19 1056.94

8 24 861.28

Total 8783.89

1 1 770.22

S.# Plot # Area (SYD)

Odd Plot Area

Commercial

Block D

36'x60' (240 SYD)

2 2 360

3 13 240.26

4 14 322.08

5 25 342.82

6 26 454.94

7 27 318.84

8 28 334.1

9 29 334.43

10 30 318.84

11 31 454.94

Total 4251.14

1 1 1082.53

S.# Plot # Area (SYD)

Odd Plot Area

Commercial

Block D

75'x120' (1000 SYD)

2 11 1051.25

Total
2133.78

1 1 1084.18

S.# Plot # Area (SYD)

Odd Plot Area

Residential

Block D

75'x120' (1000 SYD)

2 18 1030.17

3 27 1409.64

4 28 1460.09

Total
4984.08

1 1380.46

S.# Plot # Area (SYD)

Odd Plot Area

Residential

Block D

75'x150' (1250 SYD)

2 1016.83

3 1079.26

4 1141.7

5 1204.12

6 1266.57

7 1329

8 1391.44

9 1453.87

10 1516.3

11 1578.74

12 1641.17

13 1703.61

14 1766.04

15 1828.48

16 1890.91

17 1953.35

18 2015.78

19 2217.5

Total 29375.13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Type Block Size

Area in

SYD

Regular

Plot

Regular Plot

in SYD

Odd

Plot

Odd Plot

in SYD

Total

Plot

Total

Area

R
E

S
I
D

E
N

T
I
A

L

A 25'x45' 125 770 96250 60 7858.5 830 104108.5

RESIDENTIAL PLOT SUMMARY

B

25'x45'

38'x60'

50'x90'

75'x120'

38'x60'

50'x90'

75'x120'

C

D

75'x120'

75'x150'

125

253.33

500

1000

253.33

500

1000

1000

1250

288 36000 36 6403.38 324 42403.38

244 61812.52 20 5631.98 264 67444.5

85 42500 4 2899.22 89 45399.22

54 54000 4 4517.63 58 58517.63

144 36479.52 4 1121.8 148 37601.32

92 46000 12 7765.02 104 53765.02

16 16000 8 8783.89 24 24783.89

32 32000 4 4984.08 36 36984.08

0 0 19 29375.13 19 29375.13

1727 421042 171 79340.63 1896 500382.7Total

1 354.27

S.# Plot # Area (SYD)

Odd Plot Area

Commercial

Block B

36'x60' (240 SYD)

2 307.99

3 318.81

4 295.88

5 259.57

6 286.06

7 324.73

8 311.47

9 311.47

10 324.73

11 286.06

12 259.57

13 295.88

14 318.81

15 307.99

16 354.27

Total 4917.56

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Type Block Size

Area in

SYD

Regular

Plot

Regular Plot

in SYD

Odd

Plot

Odd Plot

in SYD

Total

Plot

Total

Area

C
O

M
M

.

A 240 12 2880 6 1535.1 18 4415.1

RESIDENTIAL PLOT SUMMARY

36'x60'

75'x120'

240

240

240

1000

0 0 16 4917.56 16 4917.56

14 3360 36 9805.28 50 13165.28

20 4800 11 4251.14 31 9051.14

9 9000 2 2133.78 11 11133.78

55 20040 71 22642.86 126 42683Total

B

C

D

36'x60'

36'x60'

36'x60'

3.99 %

46.78 %

LAND DISTRIBUTION SUMMARY

DESCRIPTION AREA IN SYD

AREA IN

ACRES

%AGE

Commercial

Land Reserved for GDA

Public Building

RO Plant

Sewerage Treatment Plant

Grid Station

Roads & Streets

Grand Total

42683

3556.47

3605.659

3697.68

374942.67

1069640

8.81

0.73

0.74

0.76

77.467

221

3.99

0.33

0.337

0.345

35.05

100

21582 4.45 2.01

21392.85 4.42 2

Residential 500382.7 103.385 46.78

Parks & Open Spaces 76404.1 15.78 7.143

Graveyard 21392.87 4.42 2

ROAD WIDE 50 FEET

Area Cutting in 196 ft GDA Road

4822.82 SYD

2084'-1"

661'-9"

1387'

1
4

3
6

'
-
1

"
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Drawing Title: 

Layout Plan of 221 Acre Sara-i Noor Housing Scheme Gwadar

SITUATED IN MOZA PASSU, KHASRA NO. 75,76,78,79,80 MIN, KHEWAT/
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